
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

No.
36
64
51
88
34
41
82
62

777
96
19

177
31
61
69
5

113
70
6

190
212
11
13
2

78

Name
MAICO TEIXEIRA
DANILO ANDRIC
JOSE LUIZ CACHORRAO
DIEGO PRETEL
BRUNO CORANO
MASSAO  NISHIMOTO
ELIANDRO SIMONINI
BETO VAN CLEEF
PABLO N MOYSES
ALEN MODESTO
RICARDO PELOSINI
MARCELO SKAF
RAFAEL PASCHOALIN
TIAGO PAVANELLI
RICARDO FOX
MAURO THOMASSINI
JOAO  SOBREIRA
DARCI C. ANADÃO
JOSE AGUILAR
JEFERSON VALEZIN
PEDRO D. CHERNICHARO
FERNANDO FERRAZ
DU RODRIGUES
ELSON TENEBRA
SERGIO A. AGOSTIN

Class

P

P

P

P

P

P

SBK

PA

PE

PA

P

PA

P

PA

PE

P

PA

SBK

PA

SBK

PA

PE

PE

PM

SBK

Model

Honda CBR 1000RR

BMW S1000RR

Honda CBR 1000RR

Ducati 1199 Panigale R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

BMW S1000RR

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Honda CBR 1000RR

Kawasaki ZX-10R

MV Agusta F4

Honda CBR 1000RR

BMW S1000RR

BMW S1000RR

BMW S1000RR

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Yamaha R1

Laps
15
6

20
11
13
9
9
6

10
10
8
9

17
15
18
9

16
6

15
7

14
6
6
2
7

Best Tm
1:20.982
1:21.204
1:21.259
1:21.596
1:22.128
1:22.977
1:23.508
1:23.512
1:24.320
1:24.760
1:24.994
1:25.279
1:26.610
1:26.738
1:26.844
1:27.076
1:27.601
1:27.664
1:27.881
1:30.027
1:31.683
1:31.699
1:33.172
1:35.029
1:44.805

Diff

0.222
0.277
0.614
1.146
1.995
2.526
2.530
3.338
3.778
4.012
4.297
5.628
5.756
5.862
6.094
6.619
6.682
6.899
9.045

10.701
10.717
12.190
14.047
23.823

In Lap
15
3

16
11
10
5
5
5
4
5
7
7
5

14
11
9

13
6

10
3

10
2
6
2
2

Best Speed
167,371
166,913
166,800
166,111
165,035
163,346
162,308
162,300
160,745
159,910
159,470
158,937
156,495
156,264
156,073
155,657
154,724
154,613
154,231
150,555
147,835
147,810
145,473
142,630
129,326

Equipe

EQUIPE HONDA MOBIL

ANDRIC MOTORCYCLE

EQUIPE HONDA MOBIL

TEAM SBK DUCATI PERFECT MOTORS

ELF/MONSTER ENERGY/KAWASAKI SBK TEAM

DYNEL´S

VMX RACING

ELF/MONSTER ENERGY/KAWASAKI SBK TEAM

BH RACING

Aclat Racing

WYNNS RACING

MotoSchool Racing Team

BIKER RACING TEAM

BIKES WASH RACING

MOTOR E CIA RACING TEAM

Motom

ANDRIC MOTORCYCLE

SBK BRASIL

SAPIENZA RACING TEAM

DYNEL´S

SIMOHARA MOTORCYCLES

K10

Sorted on Best Lap time
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SUPERBIKE SERIES BRASIL 10a ETAPA
SBK PRO / PRO AM

3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK PRO / PRO AM

Practice started at 15:53:46

AIC - RAUL BOESEL - PR 3,765 km

06/12/2013 15:40


